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Datum:
Schiedsrichter
Name: Spielklasse
Vorname: Paarung:
Pate:
optimierbar i.0. gut
Variation Pfiffe (laut/leise) O O O

Cleverness/Berechenbar

O
O




Bemerkung/Zusammenfassung

Dokument drucken

Dokument zuriicksetzen




	Tabelle1

	Group1: 
	0: 
	0: Off

	1: 
	0: Off

	2: 
	0: Off

	3: 
	0: Off

	4: 
	0: Off

	5: 
	0: Off

	6: 
	0: Off

	7: 
	0: Off

	8: 
	0: Off

	9: 
	0: Off

	10: 
	0: Off

	11: 
	0: Off

	12: 
	0: Off

	13: 
	0: Off
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